Performane
Power Amplifier
Frequency response
Distortion at rate output
Signal to noise ratio
LED status display
Volume Control
External Module
Address Zone
Signal Line Output
Signal+Data Control (A+B)
Remote Amp. (Output)
Insert port
Network Module
 Audio Format Support
 Audio Interfaces
 Network Interface
 User Interface
 Remote monitor
Main supply
Power consumtion
Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Relative humidity
Weather proof
Weight (Approx)
Dimension (W x H x D)
100 W.  (4-8 Ohm. /Line 100V,70V)
50 Hz - 20 kHz , 3 dB
< 0.5%
> 80 dB
Power Amp. Online, Zone Active, Network Link , Decode
Variable Resistor Control
DPA-VOL.MIC ,Wireless 2.4,5.8Ghz (Option)
1-30 (DIP Switch)
RCA x 2
BNC. (Option)
Yes.
Yes.
built in IP Module
PCM,MP3 (Variable Bit-Rate up to 320 kBit),G.711,,Internet Radio
Bass boost/Trable boots/Volume
RJ45 10/100 Mbit , TCP/IP , UDP , DHCP , ICMP , BOOTP , Auto IP
Web Browser (Support Ethernet control API for automation system)
 via Notebook/PC/PDA/iPad, Support Sonic IP
Using SNMP
AC 220 - 230 V / 50 Hz
130 VA
ํ C 05 ot  ํ C 01-
ํ C 06 ot ํ C 04-
< 95%
-
8.5 kg.
418 x 89 x 270 mm.
DPA-100RN
Specification
DPA-100RN
Digital Sound Matrix Public Address System - Network Receiver Amp.
*Specification are subject to change without notice.
-POWER AMP. ACTIVE
-POWER ON
POWER
- Digital Sound Matrix Public Address System -
-NETWORK LINK
-ERROR
NETWORK RECEIVER
NETWORK RECEIVER DPA-3100NRX
Professional Sound